
Entries Accepted/Show Times/Pick-Up Dates

July 1 - 20 Cultural Arts - Photography accepted at Williamson County Rec Centers
During Rec Center
Business Hours

Tues - July 9 4-H Poultry Skillathon 6:30 - 8:30 pm

Thurs - July 11
& Fri - July 12

Entry help days
10:00 am - 4:00 pm
(phone only)

Wed - July 24

Thurs - July 25
Entry tag pick up (optional, not required)

11:00 am - 4:00 pm

9:00 am - 1:00 pm

Fri – July 26

Sat – July 27

Non-perishable entries accepted to include:
Creative Arts – Handicrafts, Needlework, Sewing/Textiles, Tablescapes,
Quilts, Quilt Blocks, Junior Quilts, and Fairy Gardens
Culinary Arts – Canned Goods
Cultural Arts – Judged Art, Judges Sustainable Art, and Student Art
Youth – Art, Crafts, Photography, Legos, and Textiles

3:00 - 7:00 pm

9:00 am - Noon

Sun - July 28

Pageants (held at the Performing Arts Center at Academy Park):
Baby and Toddler Contests
Petite Miss
Little Miss
Junior Miss
Teen Miss
Fairest of the Fair 

2:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm

Wed - July 31
Sing Your Heart Out Vocal Competition – Preliminaries (held at the Performing
Arts Center at Academy Park)

5:30 pm

Thurs - Aug 1 Williamson Co. 4-H Chick Chain Check-in 5:00 - 7:30 pm

Perishable entries accepted to include:
Agriculture – Field Crops, Farm Eggs, Honey & Bees, Horticulture,
Floriculture, and Adult Floral Arrangement
Culinary Arts – Breads, Cakes, Candy, Cookies, Pies, Fair Themed
Gingerbread Houses and Vintage Recipe Baking Contest
Youth – Horticulture, Field Crops, Baked Goods, and Farm Eggs

9:00 am - 1:00 pm

Fri - Aug 2 Williamson Co. 4-H Replacement Doe Show/Williamson Co. 4-H Junior Market
Goat & Replacement Doe Showmanship

6:00 pm

Williamson Co. 4-H Registered Breeding Sheep Show/Williamson Co. 4-H
Breeding Ewe Showmanship/Williamson Co. 4-H Commercial Ewe
Show/Williamson Co. 4-H Junior Market Lamb Show/Williamson Co. 4-H Junior
Market Lamb/Commercial Ewe Showmanship/Williamson Co. 4-H Junior
Market Goat Show

6:30 pm
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Sat - Aug 3 Williamson County 4-H Chick Chain Show & Sale 10:00 am

Beef Show - Open/Junior/Williamson County 4-H - All Breeds 2:30 pm

Kids in the Kitchen Contest – Entries Accepted
Judging

12:15 - 1:00 pm
1:00 pm

4-H Cake Auction 4:00 pm

Sun - Aug 4 Open Dairy Goat Show 12:00 pm

Loveless Cafe Biscuit Contest - Entries Accepted
Judging

2:15 - 3:00 pm
3:00 pm

Goo Goo Cluster Baking Contest
Judging

2:15 - 3:00 pm
4:00 pm

Open & Junior Poultry Check-in 6:00 - 8:00 pm

Mon - Aug 5 Williamson County 4-H Steer Show 6:30 pm

Tues - Aug 6 Open & Junior Poultry Judging 8:00 am

Puckett’s Cobbler Contest - Entries Accepted
Judging

6:00 - 6:45 pm
7:00 pm

Junior Market Goat Show/Junior Replacement Doe Show
Junior Market Goat & Replacement Doe Showmanship

6:00 pm

Sing Your Heart Out Vocal Competition – Finals 
(held at the fairgrounds on the Nissan Stage)

7:00 pm

Wed - Aug 7 Open/Junior/Williamson County 4-H Dairy Cattle Show 6:00 pm

Thurs - Aug 8 4-H Livestock Parade of Champions and Expo Sale 6:00 pm

Sat - Aug 10

Junior Market Lamb Show
Junior Market Lamb/Commercial Ewe Showmanship
Junior Commercial Ewe Show
Open Registered Breeding Sheep Show

10:00 am

Sun - Aug 11 Pick-up ALL ENTRIES 11:00 am - 2:00 pm


